
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:40 A  TG Nürtingen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 6 7 5 14 16

252 8
19:7 20:8

╳

24
2
25

5 8 10 20
Auszeit

Ende
14:56 B  TV Mühlacker S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 18 11 6 57 8

9

2
9

3 5 6 7 8 Auszeit

5:8
7:15

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:59 B  TV Mühlacker R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
67 18 11 6 57 8

155 10
7:5 0:1

╳

11
3
12

5
13

6
14

7
15

10
Auszeit

11:14

Ende
15:20 A  TG Nürtingen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 13 1 2 5 3

258
19:15

1
14

2
15

3
18

4
19

9
25

10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U18w HR2 Gruppe 2
gemischt

B  TV Mühlacker vs. TG Nürtingen A
Spiel 7 17.03.2024 14:40 Uhr

Sporthalle Otto-Hahn-Gymnasium
72202 Nagold
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B  TV Mühlacker 9/14

5 Haumacher, Cara X
6 Westendorf, Kaya X
8 Yuhnenko, Anastasia X

10 Thaqi, Agnesa X
11 Klapproth, Sophia X
18 Eberle, Lea X
57 Diri, Silan X
63 Sivakaran, Yalini
67 Bendlin, Meike X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  TG Nürtingen 10/14
1 Stroscherer, Eva X
2 Koblenzer, Emilia X
3 Enns, Lisa X
5 Sick, Greta X
6 Hess, Leonie X
7 Scherwinsky, Angelina X
8 Starzmann, Elina X

13 Single, Franka X
14 Kubin, LunaSophie X
16 Single, Romie X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Epp, Christian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TV Mühlacker TG Nürtingen A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 9 1 16 25 1 2 0
1 2 0 15 2 21 25 1 1 0

3
3 2 0 24 37 50 2 3 0
Start: 14:40 Ende: 15:20 Dauer: 0:40

Sieger: TG Nürtingen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Erohin, Michael 1
2 Lipp, Xenia 2

Schr. Waldmann, Leonie
Assist. Hänisch, Ella
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